
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj Eliminacje

P

1 Michał Szulc KS Polonia 1912 Leszno Polska 1207

2 Markko Abel Tartu Keegliklubi Estonia 1189

3 Adrian Szulc KS Polonia 1912 Leszno Polska 1109

4 Maciej Krzyżostaniak KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 1106

5 Leszek Torka KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 1101

6 Marcin Grzesiak KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 1092

7 Raul Rebane Tartu Keegliklubi Estonia 1068

8 Jakub Krzyżostaniak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 1068

9 Krzysztof Kamiński KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 1064

10 Tomasz Masłowski KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 1064

11 Mateusz Klecha KS Polonia 1912 Leszno Polska 1060

12 Maciej Dokowicz KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 1050

13 Sebastian Piosik KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 1046

14 Patryk Konarkowski KS Polonia 1912 Leszno Polska 1039

15 Robert Wojcieszak - Polska 1009

16 Waldemar Wereszczyński OZK Poznań Polska 995

17 Filip Brzóska KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki Polska 552

18 Jarosław Maćkowiak KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki Polska 539

19 Gert Piksar KK PINPIN Tallinn Estonia 514

20 Jarosław Bonk KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 514

21 Michael Winding Kifa Dania 512

22 Kamil Kozłowski KS Polonia 1912 Leszno Polska 507

23 Hubert Klupieć - Polska 507

24 Marek Podyma SGLK Gostyń Polska 504

25 Andreas Nielsen Københavns Classic Klub Dania 504

26 Szymon Sobkowiak OZK Poznań Polska 502

27 Patryk Nowak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 501

28 Artur Piosik KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 496

29 Andrzej Nowak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 495

30 Marek Borowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 495

31 Witold Hajdasz TKKF Platan Pleszew Polska 493

32 Peep Pihelgas KK PINPIN Tallinn Estonia 492

33 Veiko Kohari KK PINPIN Tallinn Estonia 490

34 Mieczysław Nowak - Polska 486

35 Kristjan Teeäär KK PINPIN Tallinn Estonia 486

36 Janusz Jezierski TKKF Platan Pleszew Polska 483

37 Urmas Laal KK PINPIN Tallinn Estonia 478

38 John Frederiksen Københavns Classic Klub Dania 476

39 Marek Wojciechowski KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 473

40 Andreas Kupfer SV Blau-Weiß Lindenau Niemcy 473

41 Tomasz Ćwikła - Polska 472

42 Bo Nielsen Københavns Classic Klub Dania 471

43 Sławomir Kowalski SSR Start Poznań Polska 470

44 Przemysław Dokowicz KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 466

45 Zbigniew Klimański SGLK Gostyń Polska 462

46 Piotr Kowalak OZK Poznań Polska 461

47 Dawid Nowak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 453

48 Zdzisław Knasiak OZK Poznań Polska 451



49 Janusz Dutkiewicz - Polska 450

50 Günther Glauche SV Blau-Weiß Lindenau Niemcy 449

51 Finn Hyldmar Københavns Classic Klub Dania 449

52 Kristo Piksar KK PINPIN Tallinn Estonia 445

53 Sebastian Bartkowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 444

54 Bronisław Bednarek KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 436

55 Jan Kielar KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 434

56 Marian Król SSR Start Poznań Polska 432

57 Grzegorz Brodowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 428

58 Marek Malicki TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 428

59 Eugeniusz Flisikowski TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 417

60 Witold Zemler TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 407

61 Stanisław Janek TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 403

62 Wiesław Brzóska TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 400

63 Krystian Książkiewicz TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 0

64 Benjamin Nielsen Københavns Classic Klub Dania 0

65 Daniel Zimmerhackl SV Blau-Weiß Lindenau Niemcy 0



L.p. Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj Eliminacje

P

1 Julia Rzyha KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 1047

2 Heret Ots KK Reval Estonia 1029

3 Aleksandra Bonk KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 1017

4 Weronika Torka KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 996

5 Patrycja Poznańska KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 992

6 Małgorzata Rozenek KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 983

7 Danuta Pribe KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 979

8 Ena Bargholz Københavns Classic Klub Dania 943

9 Agata Banaszak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 499

10 Anna Piotrowska KK Wrzos Sieraków Polska 498

11 Yvonne Freitag SV Blau-Weiß Lindenau Niemcy 498

12 Anni Malm Kifa Dania 494

13 Izabela Torka KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 484

14 Justyna Krzyżostaniak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 481

15 Regina Gawłowska SSR Start Poznań Polska 480

16 Maria Michałowska TKKF Sokół Śrem Polska 476

17 Bogusława Ułasewicz KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 466

18 Jadwiga Wojcieszak KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 462

19 Helene Holst Jensen Kifa Dania 451

20 Kaire Kalberg KK Tallinn Estonia 450

21 Magdalena Kaźmierczak TKKF Sokół Śrem Polska 445

22 Galina Paszyńska TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 433

23 Lisbeth Andersen Københavns Classic Klub Dania 433

24 Maria Stachowiak SSR Start Poznań Polska 428

25 Ulla Jensen Københavns Classic Klub Dania 420

26 Ulla Berg Københavns Classic Klub Dania 415

27 Tove Dalsgaard Kifa Dania 390

28 Joanna Bartkowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 382

29 Izabela Rucińska TKKF Platan Pleszew Polska 379

30 Weronika Kędziora KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 372

31 Helene Nielsen Københavns Classic Klub Dania 182

32 Marita Geinitz Københavns Classic Klub Dania 0



L.p. Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj

R

1 Heret Ots KK Reval Estonia 1100

Markko Abel Tartu Keegliklubi Estonia

2 Julia Rzyha KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 1077

Maciej Dokowicz KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska

3 Patrycja Poznańska KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 1063

Sebastian Piosik KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska

4 Izabela Torka KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 1047

Leszek Torka KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska

5 Agata Banaszak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 1031

Krzysztof Kamiński KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska

6 Aleksandra Bonk KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 1018

Jarosław Bonk KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska

7 Justyna Krzyżostaniak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 1014

Jakub Krzyżostaniak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska

8 Anna Piotrowska KK Wrzos Sieraków Polska 1005

Kamil Kozłowski KS Polonia 1912 Leszno Polska

9 Małgorzata Rozenek KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 1003

Artur Piosik KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska

10 Kaire Kalberg KK Tallinn Estonia 995

Raul Rebane Tartu Keegliklubi Estonia

11 Danuta Pribe KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 984

Marek Wojciechowski KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska

12 Maria Michałowska TKKF Sokół Śrem Polska 978

Szymon Sobkowiak OZK Poznań Polska

13 Yvonne Freitag SV Blau-Weiß Lindenau Niemcy 971

Andreas Kupfer SV Blau-Weiß Lindenau Niemcy

14 Helene Holst Jensen Kifa Dania 963

Michael Winding Kifa Dania

15 Bogusława Ułasewicz KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 961

Andrzej Nowak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska

16 Anni Malm Kifa Dania 960

Przemysław Dokowicz KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska

17 Regina Gawłowska SSR Start Poznań Polska 950

Sławomir Kowalski SSR Start Poznań Polska

18 Ena Bargholz Københavns Classic Klub Dania 950

Finn Hyldmar Københavns Classic Klub Dania

19 Lisbeth Andersen Københavns Classic Klub Dania 937

Andreas Nielsen Københavns Classic Klub Dania

20 Galina Paszyńska TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 928

Marek Borowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska

21 Jadwiga Wojcieszak KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 898

Bronisław Bednarek KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska

22 Ulla Jensen Københavns Classic Klub Dania 896

John Frederiksen Københavns Classic Klub Dania

23 Magdalena Kaźmierczak TKKF Sokół Śrem Polska 896



Zdzisław Knasiak OZK Poznań Polska

24 Ulla Berg Københavns Classic Klub Dania 886

Bo Nielsen Københavns Classic Klub Dania

25 Weronika Kędziora KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 873

Patryk Nowak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska

26 Izabela Rucińska TKKF Platan Pleszew Polska 862

Janusz Jezierski TKKF Platan Pleszew Polska

27 Maria Stachowiak SSR Start Poznań Polska 860

Marian Król SSR Start Poznań Polska

28 Joanna Bartkowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 826

Sebastian Bartkowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska

29 Helene Nielsen Københavns Classic Klub Dania 699

Marcin Grzesiak KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska


